RFB 4005 Choke Canyon Dam Infrastructure Imps RE-BID
ID: RFB 4005

Description Unit Quantity

Base Bid

Part A - General

Al Mobilization 5% AL

A2 Bonds and AL

A3 Stabilized EA

A4 Silt Fencing LE 200
A5 Unanticipated AL 1
Sub Totals

Part B - Structura

B1 Mobilization AL 1
B2 Demo Existing g 1,400
B3 Fabricate and g 1,400
B4 Unanticipated AL 1
Sub Totals

Part C - Structura

Ci Mobilization AL 1
C2 Demo Existing gf 430
C3 Install 28 Helical | F 1,400
c4 Remove Existing g 226
C5 Place Concrete g 1,658
C6 Replace Rail, LE 226
c7 Install New SE 430
C8 Spillway Spall SF 100
C9 Unanticipated A 1
Sub Totals

Part D - Structura

D1 Mobilization AL 1
D2 Demo Existing ga 4
D3 Fabricate and EA 4
D4 Install New EA 4
D5 Unanticipated A 1
Sub Totals

Part E - Electrical
El Mobilization AL
E2 Demolish LS

$20,000.00
$52,500.00
$7,500.00
$20.00
$5,000.00

$1,000.00
$11.00
$532.00
$10,000.00

$1,000.00
$105.00
$95.00
$92.00
$19.00
$361.00
$45.00
$250.00
$15,000.00

$269,000.00
$53,000.00
$138,000.00
$7,900.00
$46,000.00

$3,200.00
$21,000.00



E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10
E1l1
E12
E13
E14
E15
Sub Totals

Part F - Controls

F1
F2

F14
Sub Totals

Part G - Mechanic

Sub Totals

Part H - Crane M

Emergency
Demolish
Emergency
Demolish

Control Structure

Demolition

Intake Structure

New
Existing
Spillway

EA

Control Structure ga
Control Structure ga

Unanticipated

Mobilization
Demolish
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Demolish
Outlet Works
Outlet Works
Outlet Works
Outlet Works
Outlet Works

Unanticipated

Mobilization

Refurbish the

Install new

Unanticipated

Mobilization
Crane

Crane Rail Re-
Unanticipated

AL

AL
LS
EA
EA
LS
LS
LS
LS
EA
EA
LS
LS
LS
AL

AL
EA
EA
AL

AL

P PP R RPRPRRRRPRRRRR

P PR R R R RRPRRERRNPR R PR

AN P

700

$79,000.00
$24,000.00
$473,000.00
$14,000.00
$105,000.00
$16,600.00
$99,000.00
$46,000.00
$7,200.00
$7,900.00
$14,000.00
$5,000.00
$11,000.00

$3,000.00
$12,400.00
$75,000.00
$39,300.00
$56,000.00
$0.00
$10,700.00
$12,400.00
$88,000.00
$41,000.00
$56,000.00
$0.00
$6,400.00
$27,500.00

$0.00
$9,000.00
$47,000.00
$25,000.00

$0.00
$718,000.00
$92.00
$75,000.00



Sub Totals

Part I - New Main

11 Mobilization AL
12 Demolition of LE
13 Site Grading sy
14 Crushed sy
15 Install Building g
16 40'x 60' Metal | g
17 Electrical LS
18 Door Locks and | g
19 6-in. Dia. Steel g
110 6-ft. Tall Chain | F
111 10-ft Wide 6-ft  gEpa
112 Unanticipated AL
Sub Totals

Ji Mobilization AL
J2 Fabricated and gpa
J3 Unanticipated AL
Sub Totals

Grand Total

$0.00
$57.50
$16.00
$85.00
$59.00
$141,000.00
$45,000.00
$6,000.00
$1,500.00
$117.00
$2,000.00
$10,500.00

$0.00
$83,000.00
$10,000.00



$20,000.00
$52,500.00
$15,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$96,500.00

$1,000.00
$15,400.00
$744,800.00
$10,000.00
$771,200.00

$1,000.00
$45,150.00
$133,000.00
$20,792.00
$31,502.00
$81,586.00
$19,350.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$372,380.00

$269,000.00
$212,000.00
$552,000.00
$31,600.00
$46,000.00
$1,110,600.00

$3,200.00
$21,000.00

$1,350.00
$75,000.00
$10,000.00
$15.00
$5,000.00

$20,700.00
$50.00
$250.00
$10,000.00

$13,000.00
$25.00
$75.00
$50.00
$30.00
$250.00
$45.00
$100.00
$15,000.00

$73,000.00
$90,000.00
$248,000.00
$35,000.00
$46,000.00

$34,900.00
$35,000.00

Total Associated Const Total

$1,350.00
$75,000.00
$20,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$104,350.00

$20,700.00
$70,000.00
$350,000.00
$10,000.00
$450,700.00

$13,000.00
$10,750.00
$105,000.00
$11,300.00
$49,740.00
$56,500.00
$19,350.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$290,640.00

$73,000.00
$360,000.00
$992,000.00
$140,000.00
$46,000.00

$1,611,000.00

$34,900.00
$35,000.00



$79,000.00
$24,000.00
$473,000.00
$14,000.00
$105,000.00
$16,600.00
$99,000.00
$46,000.00
$7,200.00
$7,900.00
$14,000.00
$5,000.00
$11,000.00
$925,900.00

$3,000.00
$12,400.00
$75,000.00
$275,100.00
$56,000.00
$0.00
$10,700.00
$12,400.00
$88,000.00
$41,000.00
$56,000.00
$0.00
$6,400.00
$27,500.00
$663,500.00

$0.00
$18,000.00
$188,000.00
$25,000.00
$231,000.00

$0.00
$718,000.00
$64,400.00
$75,000.00

$150,000.00
$25,000.00
$130,000.00
$6,800.00
$150,000.00
$12,000.00
$51,000.00
$40,000.00
$10,000.00
$80,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,300.00
$11,000.00

$40,000.00
$20,000.00
$100,000.00
$50,000.00
$75,000.00
$7,500.00
$14,000.00
$5,000.00
$108,000.00
$86,000.00
$14,000.00
$22,000.00
$12,000.00
$27,500.00

$11,000.00

$5,500.00
$49,000.00
$25,000.00

$37,500.00
$675,000.00
$30.00
$75,000.00

$150,000.00
$25,000.00
$130,000.00
$6,800.00
$150,000.00
$12,000.00
$51,000.00
$40,000.00
$10,000.00
$80,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,300.00
$11,000.00
$747,000.00

$40,000.00
$20,000.00
$100,000.00
$350,000.00
$75,000.00
$7,500.00
$14,000.00
$5,000.00
$108,000.00
$86,000.00
$14,000.00
$22,000.00
$12,000.00
$27,500.00
$881,000.00

$11,000.00
$11,000.00
$196,000.00
$25,000.00
$243,000.00

$37,500.00
$675,000.00
$21,000.00
$75,000.00



$857,400.00

$0.00
$4,600.00
$4,720.00
$25,075.00
$141,600.00
$141,000.00
$45,000.00
$6,000.00
$9,000.00
$21,060.00
$4,000.00
$10,500.00
$412,555.00

$0.00
$83,000.00
$10,000.00
$93,000.00

$5,534,035.00

$13,900.00
$30.00
$40.00
$60.00
$36.00
$115,000.00
$5,000.00
$18,000.00
$1,000.00
$120.00
$4,000.00
$10,500.00

$6,500.00
$145,000.00
$10,000.00

$808,500.00

$13,900.00
$2,400.00
$11,800.00
$17,700.00
$86,400.00
$115,000.00
$5,000.00
$18,000.00
$6,000.00
$21,600.00
$8,000.00
$10,500.00
$316,300.00

$6,500.00
$145,000.00
$10,000.00
$161,500.00

$5,613,990.00



