RFB 4005 Choke Canyon Dam Infrastructure Imps RE-BID

ID: RFB	4005
---------	------

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	H&S CONSTRUC
Base Bid				
D. I.A. O.				
Part A - Genera			4	#20.000.00
A1 A2	Mobilization 5% Bonds and	AL	1	\$20,000.00 \$52,500.00
A2 A3	Stabilized	AL	1 2	•
A3 A4	_	EA	200	\$7,500.00 \$20.00
A4 A5	Silt Fencing	LF	200	\$5,000.00
Sub Totals	Unanticipated	AL	l .	φ5,000.00
Sub Totals				
Part B - Structu	ra			
B1	Mobilization	AL	1	\$1,000.00
B2	Demo Existing	SF	1,400	\$11.00
B3	Fabricate and	SF	1,400	\$532.00
B4	Unanticipated	AL	1	\$10,000.00
Sub Totals		AL	<u>.</u>	ψ.ο,σσσ.σσ
Part C - Structu	ıra			
C1	Mobilization	AL	1	\$1,000.00
C2	Demo Existing	SF	430	\$105.00
C3	İnstall 28 Helical		1,400	\$95.00
C4	Remove Existing		226	\$92.00
C5	Place Concrete	SF	1,658	\$19.00
C6	Replace Rail,	LF	226	\$361.00
C7	Install New	SF	430	\$45.00
C8	Spillway Spall	SF	100	\$250.00
C9	Unanticipated	AL	1	\$15,000.00
Sub Totals				
Part D - Structu				
D1	Mobilization	AL	1	\$269,000.00
D2	Demo Existing	EA	4	\$53,000.00
D3	Fabricate and	EA	4	\$138,000.00
D4	Install New	EA	4	\$7,900.00
D5	Unanticipated	AL	1	\$46,000.00
Sub Totals				
		_		
Part E - Electric				
E1	Mobilization	AL	1	\$3,200.00
E2	Demolish	LS	1	\$21,000.00

E3	Emorgonov		1	\$70,000,00
	Emergency	LS		\$79,000.00
E4	Demolish	LS	1	\$24,000.00
E5	Emergency	LS	1	\$473,000.00
E6	Demolish	LS	1	\$14,000.00
E7	Control Structure	LS	1	\$105,000.00
E8	Demolition	LS	1	\$16,600.00
E9	Intake Structure	LS	1	\$99,000.00
E10	New	LS	1	\$46,000.00
E11	Existing	LS	1	\$7,200.00
E12	Spillway	EA	1	\$7,900.00
E13	Control Structure	EA	1	\$14,000.00
E14	Control Structure	EA	1	\$5,000.00
E15	Unanticipated	AL	1	\$11,000.00
Sub Totals		· · <u>-</u>		
Part F - Controls	5			
F1	Mobilization	AL	1	\$3,000.00
F2	Demolish	LS	1	\$12,400.00
F3	Emergency	EA	1	\$75,000.00
F4	Emergency	EA	7	\$39,300.00
F5	Emergency	LS	1	\$56,000.00
F6	Emergency	LS	1	\$0.00
F7	Emergency	LS	1	\$10,700.00
F8	Demolish	LS	1	\$12,400.00
F9	Outlet Works	EA	1	\$88,000.00
F10	Outlet Works	EA	1	\$41,000.00
F11	Outlet Works	LS	1	\$56,000.00
F12	Outlet Works		1	\$0.00
F13	Outlet Works	LS	1	\$6,400.00
F14	Unanticipated	LS	1	\$27,500.00
Sub Totals	Onantioipatea	AL	,	Ψ21,000.00
Cub i ciaio				
Part G - Mechar	nic	Ī		
G1	Mobilization	AL	1	\$0.00
G2	Refurbish the	EA	2	\$9,000.00
G3	Install new		4	\$47,000.00
G4	Unanticipated	EA	1	\$25,000.00
Sub Totals	Onanticipated	AL	· ·	Ψ23,000.00
Oub Totals				
Part H - Crane N	Λ(Ī		
H1	Mobilization	AL	1	\$0.00
H2	Crane	LS	1	\$718,000.00
H3	Crane Rail Re-	LS	700	\$92.00
H4	Unanticipated		1	\$75,000.00
	Chamiopatou	AL	ı	ψ1 3,000.00

Sub Totals

Grand Total

Part I - New Ma	ain [.]			
l1	Mobilization	AL	1	\$0.00
12	Demolition of	LF	80	\$57.50
13	Site Grading	SY	295	\$16.00
14	Crushed	SY	295	\$85.00
15	Install Building	SF	2,400	\$59.00
16	40' x 60' Metal	LS	1	\$141,000.00
17	Electrical	LS	1	\$45,000.00
18	Door Locks and	LS	1	\$6,000.00
19	6-in. Dia. Steel	EA	6	\$1,500.00
I10	6-ft. Tall Chain	LF	180	\$117.00
I11	10-ft Wide 6-ft	EA	2	\$2,000.00
l12	Unanticipated	AL	1	\$10,500.00
Sub Totals				
		_		
Part J - New S	top			
J1	Mobilization	AL	1	\$0.00
J2	Fabricated and	EA	1	\$83,000.00
J3	Unanticipated	AL	1	\$10,000.00
Sub Totals				

\$20,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
\$52,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
\$4,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00
\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
\$96,500.00		\$104,350.00
\$1,000.00	\$20,700.00	\$20,700.00
\$15,400.00	\$50.00	\$70,000.00
\$744,800.00	\$250.00	\$350,000.00
\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
\$771,200.00		\$450,700.00
\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
\$45,150.00	\$25.00	\$10,750.00
\$133,000.00	\$75.00	\$105,000.00
\$20,792.00	\$50.00	\$11,300.00
\$31,502.00	\$30.00	\$49,740.00
\$81,586.00	\$250.00	\$56,500.00
\$19,350.00	\$45.00	\$19,350.00
\$25,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
\$372,380.00		\$290,640.00
*		
\$269,000.00	\$73,000.00	\$73,000.00
\$212,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$360,000.00
\$552,000.00	\$248,000.00	\$992,000.00
\$31,600.00	\$35,000.00	\$140,000.00
\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00
\$1,110,600.00		\$1,611,000.00
¢2 200 00	¢34 000 00	\$24 000 00
\$3,200.00 \$31,000.00	\$34,900.00 \$35,000.00	\$34,900.00
\$21,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00

	\$79,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
	\$24,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
	\$473,000.00	\$473,000.00 \$130,000.00	
	\$14,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00
	\$105,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
	\$16,600.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
	\$99,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00
	\$46,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
	\$7,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	\$7,900.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
	\$14,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	\$5,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
	\$925,900.00		\$747,000.00
Ī			
	\$3,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
	\$12,400.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
	\$75,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
	\$275,100.00	\$50,000.00	\$350,000.00
	\$56,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
	\$0.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
	\$10,700.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
	\$12,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	\$88,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$108,000.00
	\$41,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00
	\$56,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
	\$0.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
	\$6,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00
	\$663,500.00		\$881,000.00
	* • • •	0.1.1 0.00 0.5	044.000.00
	\$0.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
	\$18,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
	\$188,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$196,000.00
ļ	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
	\$231,000.00		\$243,000.00
	60.00	¢27 500 00	¢27 500 00
	\$0.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00
	\$718,000.00	\$675,000.00	\$675,000.00
	\$64,400.00 \$75,000.00	\$30.00 \$75.000.00	\$21,000.00 \$75,000.00
	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00

\$857,400.00		\$808,500.00
\$0.00	\$13,900.00	\$13,900.00
\$4,600.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00
\$4,720.00	\$40.00	\$11,800.00
\$25,075.00	\$60.00	\$17,700.00
\$141,600.00	\$36.00	\$86,400.00
\$141,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00
\$45,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
\$9,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
\$21,060.00	\$120.00	\$21,600.00
\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
\$412,555.00		\$316,300.00
\$0.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
\$83,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00
,	•	
\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
\$93,000.00		\$161,500.00
\$5.534.035.00		\$5,613,990.00
\$5,534,035.00		φο,οτο,990.00